KV2106 - MEN'S VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT

KV2106 MEN'S VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT (XEEND

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Koérperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armelldnge hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

Ash Heather . Night Blue Heather

200 g/m?

Stickerei

40
70
50
23

Slub Grey Heather . Vintage Charcoal

100% cotton
Jersey fabric

Round neckline

piece unique

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Bangladesh

@ oA X

[E2023: s. 143

Twin needle finish

Ursprungsland:

40
72
53
23

. Vintage Dark Red

Dekorationsvorschlage:

40
74
56
24

Peach soft touch and "Vintage" look

Double herringbone twill taped neck

XL
40
76
59
25

No brand label at neck, only size tag for easy relabelling
This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

2XL 3XL C

40 40 . .
78 80

62 65

26 26

. Vintage Navy
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